
Pl Bib Pts Name Year Time Pace

Boys Division 1
Team Scores

1.  Marquette                 Team Points -34-
2 224 2 Rorik HOLMQUIST 12 16:15.8 5:14
3 220 3 Peter ARGEROPOULOS 12 16:24.5 5:16
4 221 4 Lucas BALLARD 11 16:40.0 5:21

12 226 12 Beepsee TEEPLE 12 17:53.8 5:45
13 225 13 Lake SKYTTA 10 17:56.9 5:46
14 222 (14) Garrett CRIMMINS 10 18:02.9 5:48
17 223 (17) Welly FILLMORE 10 18:14.7 5:52

2.  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -43-
1 349 1 Gabe LITZNER 12 15:58.3 5:08
5 345 5 Shea ARMSTRONG 12 16:54.9 5:26
8 348 8 Drew BURTT 9 17:37.2 5:40

11 347 11 Adam BRANDT 12 17:48.7 5:44
18 346 18 Daniel BOWERMAN 12 18:16.2 5:52
19 344 (19) Chase ALDRIDGE 11 18:25.9 5:55
20 350 (20) Ian SOUTHWELL 10 18:35.2 5:58

3.  Houghton                 Team Points -84-
7 144 7 Benjamin HEMMER 12 17:27.8 5:37
9 148 9 Brandon VAN KARSEN 10 17:40.7 5:41

21 147 21 Anderson LIMKEMANN 12 18:50.0 6:03
23 145 23 Gabriel HJERSTEDT 11 19:05.6 6:08
24 142 24 Cole CEANE 9 19:06.6 6:09
26 143 (26) Tate EVANS 10 19:15.3 6:11
34 146 (33) Xavier HUTCHINSON 10 19:44.6 6:21

4.  Negaunee                 Team Points -124-
6 254 6 Henry PLUMMER 12 17:08.0 5:30

10 250 10 Simon JAKLIN 12 17:45.9 5:43
35 252 34 Quin KARLSTROM 10 19:47.3 6:22
36 255 35 Tyler RAUTIOLA 9 19:49.3 6:22
40 249 39 Joshua FREDERICK 11 20:02.3 6:27
41 251 (40) Anders JOHNSTON 10 20:02.9 6:27
42 253 (41) Blayne LACOSSE 12 20:31.6 6:36
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5.  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -135-
15 180 15 Jared WATERMAN 12 18:08.6 5:50
16 175 16 Calvin CARLSON 9 18:13.6 5:52
32 177 31 Breckin JENSEN 12 19:37.9 6:19
37 178 36 Johnny JESTILA 12 19:51.2 6:23
38 179 37 William NIEMI 12 19:53.9 6:24
44 176 (43) Caleb CHRISTESEN 11 20:37.2 6:38
47 174 (45) Everett BOBURKA 11 20:48.6 6:41

6.  Gladstone                 Team Points -139-
25 111 25 Grady NELSON 12 19:10.4 6:10
27 109 27 Chuck CAMERON 11 19:17.0 6:12
28 113 28 Teagan REYNOLDS 12 19:23.8 6:14
29 108 29 Max BEAUCHAMP 12 19:29.3 6:16
31 110 30 Cristian HAYEN 11 19:33.8 6:17
33 112 (32) Jack PRINS 9 19:39.0 6:19
39 114 (38) Tyler SODERMAN 12 19:59.5 6:26

7.  Escanaba                 Team Points -220-
22 82 22 Kingston BERUBE 10 18:51.9 6:04
50 84 47 Wyatt GALLAGHER 9 21:21.9 6:52
53 83 49 Zander BOWDEN 12 22:09.6 7:07
54 86 50 Peter HOOK 10 24:01.8 7:44
57 87 52 Michael LEMERAND 10 28:27.3 9:09

8.  Kingsford                 Team Points -231-
43 191 42 Conor SMITH 9 20:33.4 6:37
46 192 44 Orrin SMITH 11 20:46.8 6:41
49 189 46 Tyler PHELPS 11 21:19.5 6:51
51 193 48 Teddy SPENCE 11 21:50.6 7:01
56 190 51 Lyam SCHOOLER 12 26:00.5 8:22

Non-Scoring Teams

*  Menominee                 Team Points --
52 234 (<5) Christian CALEY 10 22:01.2 7:05
55 235 (<5) Aarne HOLMIO 9 25:32.7 8:13
45 237 (<5) Henry ZUHELS 12 20:43.1 6:40

*  Calumet                 Team Points --
48 19 (<5) Parker KRUMM 11 21:16.1 6:50
30 20 (<5) Axl SCHNEIDERHAN 12 19:32.9 6:17
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Pl Pts Bib Name Year Team 1M 2M 3M Finish Pace

Boys Division 1
1 1 349 Gabe LITZNER 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:04.9 10:08.7 15:24.0 15:58.3 5:08
2 2 224 Rorik HOLMQUIST 12 Marquette 5:05.1 10:17.9 15:43.4 16:15.8 5:14
3 3 220 Peter ARGEROPOULOS 12 Marquette 5:04.9 10:18.0 15:50.3 16:24.5 5:16
4 4 221 Lucas BALLARD 11 Marquette 5:05.3 10:33.0 16:08.8 16:40.0 5:21
5 5 345 Shea ARMSTRONG 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:13.2 10:46.8 16:21.2 16:54.9 5:26
6 6 254 Henry PLUMMER 12 Negaunee 5:05.8 10:48.2 16:30.2 17:08.0 5:30
7 7 144 Benjamin HEMMER 12 Houghton 5:19.9 11:12.6 16:59.0 17:27.8 5:37
8 8 348 Drew BURTT 9 Sault Ste. Marie 5:23.9 11:11.4 17:07.2 17:37.2 5:40
9 9 148 Brandon VAN KARSEN 10 Houghton 5:24.5 11:19.9 17:11.2 17:40.7 5:41

10 10 250 Simon JAKLIN 12 Negaunee 5:21.4 11:19.3 17:12.5 17:45.9 5:43
11 11 347 Adam BRANDT 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:18.4 11:18.9 17:19.7 17:48.7 5:44
12 12 226 Beepsee TEEPLE 12 Marquette 5:18.2 11:19.0 17:22.8 17:53.8 5:45
13 13 225 Lake SKYTTA 10 Marquette 5:26.3 11:27.3 17:27.5 17:56.9 5:46
14 (14) 222 Garrett CRIMMINS 10 Marquette 5:29.8 11:25.7 17:28.8 18:02.9 5:48
15 15 180 Jared WATERMAN 12 Ishpeming Westwood 5:25.6 11:26.5 17:30.9 18:08.6 5:50
16 16 175 Calvin CARLSON 9 Ishpeming Westwood 5:24.8 11:29.2 17:40.7 18:13.6 5:52
17 (17) 223 Welly FILLMORE 10 Marquette 5:27.8 11:27.4 17:38.4 18:14.7 5:52
18 18 346 Daniel BOWERMAN 12 Sault Ste. Marie 5:22.7 11:33.8 17:42.7 18:16.2 5:52
19 (19) 344 Chase ALDRIDGE 11 Sault Ste. Marie 5:26.8 11:35.9 17:48.3 18:25.9 5:55
20 (20) 350 Ian SOUTHWELL 10 Sault Ste. Marie 5:27.4 11:42.3 17:59.3 18:35.2 5:58
21 21 147 Anderson LIMKEMANN 12 Houghton 5:34.6 11:54.2 18:17.1 18:50.0 6:03
22 22 82 Kingston BERUBE 10 Escanaba 5:37.0 12:00.9 18:21.1 18:51.9 6:04
23 23 145 Gabriel HJERSTEDT 11 Houghton 5:40.9 12:01.4 18:31.9 19:05.6 6:08
24 24 142 Cole CEANE 9 Houghton 5:44.4 12:05.6 18:33.7 19:06.6 6:09
25 25 111 Grady NELSON 12 Gladstone 5:46.1 12:09.0 18:41.7 19:10.4 6:10
26 (26) 143 Tate EVANS 10 Houghton 5:35.1 12:06.3 18:41.4 19:15.3 6:11
27 27 109 Chuck CAMERON 11 Gladstone 5:51.0 12:13.1 18:41.8 19:17.0 6:12
28 28 113 Teagan REYNOLDS 12 Gladstone 5:47.1 12:19.4 18:50.7 19:23.8 6:14
29 29 108 Max BEAUCHAMP 12 Gladstone 5:47.8 12:17.0 18:53.7 19:29.3 6:16
30 (<5) 20 Axl SCHNEIDERHAN 12 Calumet 5:50.4 12:24.1 18:59.6 19:32.9 6:17
31 30 110 Cristian HAYEN 11 Gladstone 5:37.0 12:09.9 18:52.8 19:33.8 6:17
32 31 177 Breckin JENSEN 12 Ishpeming Westwood 5:45.7 12:27.8 19:02.7 19:37.9 6:19
33 (32) 112 Jack PRINS 9 Gladstone 5:37.8 12:11.5 19:05.2 19:39.0 6:19
34 (33) 146 Xavier HUTCHINSON 10 Houghton 5:46.5 12:21.4 19:07.2 19:44.6 6:21
35 34 252 Quin KARLSTROM 10 Negaunee 6:02.6 12:47.0 19:18.4 19:47.3 6:22
36 35 255 Tyler RAUTIOLA 9 Negaunee 5:56.1 12:39.5 19:17.9 19:49.3 6:22
37 36 178 Johnny JESTILA 12 Ishpeming Westwood 5:58.1 12:39.6 19:19.5 19:51.2 6:23
38 37 179 William NIEMI 12 Ishpeming Westwood 6:08.2 12:46.4 19:20.6 19:53.9 6:24
39 (38) 114 Tyler SODERMAN 12 Gladstone 5:51.6 12:28.9 19:23.3 19:59.5 6:26
40 39 249 Joshua FREDERICK 11 Negaunee 5:59.8 12:55.9 19:28.0 20:02.3 6:27
41 (40) 251 Anders JOHNSTON 10 Negaunee 6:08.9 12:46.2 19:32.9 20:02.9 6:27
42 (41) 253 Blayne LACOSSE 12 Negaunee 6:10.7 13:18.5 19:57.7 20:31.6 6:36
43 42 191 Conor SMITH 9 Kingsford 6:01.5 12:59.8 19:56.2 20:33.4 6:37
44 (43) 176 Caleb CHRISTESEN 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:08.1 13:08.5 20:00.2 20:37.2 6:38
45 (<5) 237 Henry ZUHELS 12 Menominee 5:53.7 12:53.6 20:04.6 20:43.1 6:40
46 44 192 Orrin SMITH 11 Kingsford 5:57.8 13:07.1 20:13.4 20:46.8 6:41
47 (45) 174 Everett BOBURKA 11 Ishpeming Westwood 6:19.9 13:19.5 20:16.9 20:48.6 6:41
48 (<5) 19 Parker KRUMM 11 Calumet 6:03.7 13:20.1 20:45.2 21:16.1 6:50
49 46 189 Tyler PHELPS 11 Kingsford 6:16.0 13:36.6 20:53.0 21:19.5 6:51
50 47 84 Wyatt GALLAGHER 9 Escanaba 6:14.9 13:23.5 20:47.0 21:21.9 6:52
51 48 193 Teddy SPENCE 11 Kingsford 6:16.4 13:38.0 21:11.6 21:50.6 7:01
52 (<5) 234 Christian CALEY 10 Menominee 6:11.3 14:01.9 21:27.5 22:01.2 7:05
53 49 83 Zander BOWDEN 12 Escanaba 6:30.3 13:55.7 21:31.7 22:09.6 7:07
54 50 86 Peter HOOK 10 Escanaba 6:59.8 15:05.9 23:20.9 24:01.8 7:44
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55 (<5) 235 Aarne HOLMIO 9 Menominee 7:44.8 16:27.2 24:47.6 25:32.7 8:13
56 51 190 Lyam SCHOOLER 12 Kingsford 7:28.3 16:21.6 25:19.0 26:00.5 8:22
57 52 87 Michael LEMERAND 10 Escanaba 8:20.0 17:51.9 27:39.9 28:27.3 9:09

DNF (DNF) 187 Bryce JOHNSON 10 Kingsford 7:28.7 17:58.1 DNF 8:59
DNF (DNF) 188 Cavan MULLIGAN 11 Kingsford 5:20.0 DNF 5:20

Number of records: 59
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